GP du canton d'Argovie / GP Gippingen |

2009
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07/06/2009 | 196 km | 97 starting
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TSV
SDA
cTT

VAC
SDA
ALM
VBG
CTT
AGR
LAN
LAN
VAC
VAC
PSK

SIL

ALM
LAN
HAD
ARH
CTT
AGR
LAN
AGR
FLM
VAC
SIL

TSV
LAN
ALM
TSV
SIL

SIL

ALM
SDA
ALM
AGR
ALM
FLM

PSK
VAC
TSV
CTT

VANSPEYBROUCK Pieter

BERTOLINI Thomas
HUSHOVD Thor
FROHLINGER Johannes
POELS Wout
BERTOGLIATI Rubens
GADRET John
DIETZIKER Andreas
PAUWELS Serge
LELAY David

BARBE Koen
BELLEMAKERS Dirk
VAN GROEN Arnoud
MOL Wouter

KONIG Leopold
EICHLER Markus
HOSTE Leif
PLIUSCHIN Alexandr
SCHEIRLINCKX Bert
BAR Michael
KUSZTOR Peter
WYSS Marcel
BICHOT Freddy
NEIRYNCK Kevin
BOUET Maxime
KHALILOV Mikhaylo
HONIG Reinier

VAN AVERMAET Greg
HERMANS Ben

DE WAELE Bert
MONDORY Lloyd
VAN HECKE Preben
KAISEN Olivier
JACOBS Pieter
KADRI Blel

MATE Luis Angel
PINEAU Cedric
HUGUET Yann
RIBLON Christophe
CARUSO Giampaolo
VELITS Peter
HONDO Danilo
HOOGERLAND Johnny
BAKELANTS Jan
HAUSSLER Heinrich

BEL19870210
ITA19880710
NOR19780118
GER19850609
NED19871001
SUI19790509
FRA19790422
SUI19821015
BEL19831121
FRA19791230
BEL19810120
NED19840119
NED19831211
NED19820417
CZE19871115
GER19820218
BEL19770717
MDA19870113
BEL19741101
SUI19880312
HUN19841227
SUI19860625
FRA19790909
BEL19821116
FRA19861103
UKR19750703
NED19831028
BEL19850517
BEL19860608
BEL19750721
FRA19820426
BEL19820709
BEL19830430
BEL19860606
FRA19860903
ESP19840323
FRA19850508
FRA19840502
FRA19810117
ITA19800815
SVK19850221
GER19740104
NED19830513
BEL19860214
AUS19840225
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VAC
HAD
PSK
FLM
ARH
CTT

AGR
PSK

ARH
AGR
FLM
ARH
VBG
VBG

ALM
SDA
FLM
HAD
SDA
SDA
PSK
ARH
VAC
HAD
AGR
SIL

ALM
SDA
CcTT
VBG
SIL

PSK
PSK
CTT
VBG
ARH
VBG
HAD
ARH
AGR

CIOLEK Gerald
VEUCHELEN Frederik
MUNOZ Julian David
SINKEWITZ Patrik
DUMA Vladimir
SCHERZINGER Frank
NOVOA Joaquin
WROLICH Peter
LAURENT Christophe
MARES Martin
GAJEK Artur

WISLER Janick
MOREAU Christophe
ANGELONI Adriano
HONSTEIN Timo
MORSCHER Harald
HUNGERBUHLER Pascal
SCHOLZ Ronny
CLERC Aurelien
BERTOLINI Denis
NOSOTTI Diego
EGGLI Tobias

ROSSI Nazareno
MOSER Leonardo
BENCIK Petr

LANG Pirmin

PRONK Matthe
MEENHORST Alex
GONZALO Eduardo
LJUNGBLAD Jonas
LOUBET Julien
SOLARI Luca
REIMER Martin
WEISSINGER Rene
DOCKX Bart
BUCHACEK Tomas
KOZUBEK Stanislav
PUJOL Oscar
STRGAR Matic
BOURGEOIS Guillaume
SCHMAH Elias
ANDRENACCI Danilo
CADOR Rida
CALZATI Sylvain

GER19860919
BEL19780904
COL19830815
GER19801020
UKR19720302
GER19860412
ESP19830825
AUT19740530
FRA19770726
CZE19820123
GER19850418
SUI19851016
FRA19710412
ITA19830131
GER19830410
AUT19720622
SUI19770222
GER19780424
SUI19790826
ITA19771213
ITA19820726
SUI19860619
SUI19850403
ITA19840925
CZE19760129
SUI19841125
NED19740701
NZL19870226
ESP19830825
SWE19790115
FRA19850111
ITA19791002
GER19870614
GER19781211
BEL19810902
CZE19780307
CZE19800609
ESP19831016
SL019820726
SUI19830601
SUI19860926
ITA19780207
HUN19810325
FRA19790701



